FEDERACION BALEAR

Il PRUEBA CIRCUITO FEMENINO - JUANEDA

Fecha Listado: 07/07/2023
Hora Listado: 20:36:10

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: Par 71)

12 CATEGORIA (HASTA 18,4) (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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LLABRES JUAN,MARIA
ARBULU HEREDIA ,MARIA
WILBRAHAM,DEBRA

ALCOVER VAQUER,MAITE
VDOVINA,SOFIA

ZITRONE CONAN,BEATRIZ
FERNANDEZ ANSORENA,ANA
BOTIA ALONSO,LIDIA

FIOL CAIMARI,MARIA

PENAS DE HARO,PATRICIA
PALMER FIOL,NEUS

MIJANCOS GURRUGACHA,LILIANA
MODROK,DANIELA
GOUDY,GINNY
RUSH,CHRISTINE

CANALS ALVAREZ,ISABEL
VIDAL BRITO DEL PINO,GABRIE
VINES, THALIA HARRIET
GADINA,GRAZIELLA

CLUB

SON VIDA

SON VIDA

SANTA PONSA
SON VIDA

SON QUINT

SON QUINT

SON ANTEM

SON QUINT
POLLENSA
BENDINAT

SANTA PONSA
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE
SANTA PONSA
SON ANTEM
ALCANADA
FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
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14,4
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16,8
5,0

15,1
16,5
2,0

11,0
12,7
14,9
12,5
14,1
18,0
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Il PRUEBA CIRCUITO FEMENINO - JUANEDA o

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Par 71) FECHA: 07/07/2023 CODIGO: BP0123502
22 CATEGORIA (18,5 - 26,4) (ASC: 0) 1*Vuelta
POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
1 BERNAL DE VON MENSENKAMPFF, SON SERVERA 25,9 S F 4 28 42 42
2 MANN,SUSANNE SON SERVERA 19,7 S F 4 22 40 40
3 RUIZ DIAS,MARINA POLLENSA 18,6 M F 4 21 38 38
4 CHETLAND,WENDY SANTA PONSA 23,1 S F 4 25 36 36
5 CHOUKROUN,HELGA SON ANTEM 18,6 S F 4 21 34 34
6 ROSSELLO MONJO,CATALINA SON VIDA 21,2 M F 4 23 33 33
IBOLEON VELASCO,VERONICA FEDERACION BALE 246 S F 4 27 33 33
8 AGOTE DIEZ,ELENA SON ANTEM 21,1 S F 4 23 32 32
9 WALKER,LINDA SANTA PONSA 21,4 S F 4 24 3 31
GARCIA-RUIZ PUIGSERVER,ELEN ~ SON MUNTANER 23,9 M F 4 26 31 31
11 PEREZ BERMEJO,MARIA JESUS T PALMA 20,9 S F 4 23 30 30
12 MEYER,NICOLE SON QUINT 23,3 S F 4 26 28 28
13 KESSLER,HEIKE MAIORIS 21,3 S F 4 23 18 18



FEDERACION BALEAR
Il PRUEBA CIRCUITO FEMENINO - JUANEDA

Fecha Listado: 07/07/2023
Hora Listado: 20:38:23

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: Par 71)

32 CATEGORIA (26.5- 36.0) (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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FLASHMAN,CHANTAL

SALGADO DALY,CRISTINA
FERNANDEZ BECERRA,MARIA AN
CIFRE BIBILONI,AINA MARIA

LI,.SI WEI

WEINBAUM ZALCBERG,SILVIA
MUGICA AGOTE,MARTA

TOUS AGUILO,MARGARITA
PEARCE,LYNN

AMEZAGA MENENDEZ,ROCIO
LASIC DURAN,ANA

KOSIAK, TAISIIA

LERDO DE TEJADA MARTINEZ-CO

CLUB

SANTA PONSA
SON MUNTANER
MAIORIS
POLLENSA

SON QUINT

T PALMA

SON ANTEM
FEDERACION BALE
T PALMA
FEDERACION BALE
POLLENSA

SON GUAL

SON MUNTANER

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

29,0
35,2
36,0
26,5
28,9
26,5
31,4
36,0
21,7
26,6
26,5
27,4
33,7
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45
44
39
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13Vuelta
42 TOT

45
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